CORRIGENDUM

Ref. Sales No. E.08.VIII.1 (ECE/TRANS/202)

April 2010 New York and Geneva

EUROPEAN AGREEMENT CONCERNING THE INTERNATIONAL CARRIAGE OF DANGEROUS GOODS BY ROAD (ADR) (applicable as from 1 January 2009)

Corrigendum

NOTE: Corrigenda to this edition, as well as any new amendments to Annexes A and B of ADR which might enter into force before the next edition is published, will be made available on the United Nations Economic Commission for Europe web site at the following address: http://www.unece.org/trans/danger/danger.htm

VOLUME I

- 1. <u>3.2.1, Table A, UN Nos. 2813 (PG I), 2870 (first entry) and 3131 (PG I), column (15)</u>
- 2. <u>3.2.1, Table A, UN No. 2480, column (15)</u>

 \underline{For} (D) \underline{read} (C/D)

For (E) read (B/E)

VOLUME II

3. <u>4.1.4.1, P903a, second sentence</u>

Delete, except 4.1.1.3,

4. 4.1.4.1, P903a, third sentence, first indent, after 4.1.1

Insert, except 4.1.1.3,

_ _ _ _

ECE/TRANS/202/Corr.4 ENGLISH